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GLEATON'S

Downsizing Salein PEACHTREE CITY - In-Home Estate Sale and Online
Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 2 12:00am ET

Lot

0101
0102
0103

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

0130

Title
Vintage Queen Anne Dining Set
Vintage Queen Anne Sideboard /Buffet

Round Wood Coffee Table with Beveled Glass
Top

Handmade Rug

Vintage Sofa Table

Chippendale Style Dining Set

Antique Asian Carved Petite Altar Table
Handcrafted Copper Framed Mirror
Vintage Woven Rattan Oval Mirror
Vintage Thomasville Wood End Table
Metal and Glass Side Table

Wood Dresser

Kitchen Island Cabinet

Foosball Table

Log Rack/Tool Set and Ash Bucket Set
Vintage &osPie Crust&€e Side Table
Sexton Medieval Metal Wall Art Decor
Brass with Glass Hurricane Candle Holders Pair
Vintage Lenox Footed Compote Bowl
Vintage Savior Vivre Porcelain Basket
Fiestaware Y ellow Carafe Pitcher

Vintage Asian Porcelain Vase with Raised
design

Ceramic Fruit Design Serving Bowl
Magnolia Design Ceramic Serving Dish
Vintage Miniature Porcelain Vase and Pitcher
Candlestick Lamp

Matryoshka 11pc Wooden Nesting Dolls

7 Piece Matryoshka Wooden Nesting Dolls
Russian Hand Painted

Ceramic Boookends With raised Fruit

V4

Auction Closes. Sun, Sep 20 8:00pm ET

Lot

0131
0132
0133

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

Title

Wood Rocking Chairs Pair
Vintage Goebel &€oAngel Ringing Bell&€s Figure

Goebel Clown Figurine Vintage 4&€- Tall
Porcelain

Vintage Goebel Clown Jester Figurine
Vintage Flambro Girl with Duck Figurine
9&€- Crystal Bowl

Crystal Bowl with Silver Rim

Polania Crystal Bowl

Badash Crystal Bowl with Three Feet
Miller Rogaska Crystal Bowl

Round Crystal Bowl

Saw Tooth Edge Cut Glass Crystal Bowl
Crystal Biscuit Jar with Lid

Crystal Dinner Bell

Divided West Germany Crystal Tray
Divided Oval Crystal Tray

Round Divided Crystal Tray

Crystal Serving Tray with Etched &€caM &€« in Center
Vintage Crystal Serving Tray

16 Point Crystal Serving Tray

Two Vintage Crystal Relish Dishes

Retro Mid Century Glass Candy Dishes (2)
Vintage Pressed Glass Small Dish

Vintage Sunflower Shape Pressed Glass Candle
Holder Set

Crystal Cream and Sugar Set
Small Crystal Bud Vase By Lenox
Crystal Vase

Crystal Vase or Candle Holder
GlassVases Lot

Clear Glass Fruit Knife- Antique



Lot

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187

0188
0189

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

Title

Antique Glass Door Knobs

Dooney & Bourke Vintage Navy & Tan Purse
VeraBradley Retired Elizabeth Pattern Bags
Mini Perfume Bottles Lot of 24

Costume Jewelry Lot

Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot

Fitbit Exercise Health Tracker Watch
Vintage Towle Old Master Silver Tray
Vintage Towle Old Master Silver Serving Tray
Vintage Towle Old Master Silver Bread Tray
Vintage Towle Old Master Silver Butter Dish
Vintage Towle Old Master Silver Gravy Boat
Vintage Towle Old Master Pedestal Bowl!

3 Vintage Silver Bread Trays

Vintage Oneida Silver Revere Bowl

Towle Silver Water Pitcher

Silver Candle Holders Pair

Vintage Newbury Port Silver Water Pitcher
Vintage Round Silver Footed Serving Tray
Vintage FB Rogers Silver Divided Meat Tray
2 Vintage Round Silver Trays

Vintage Silver Cake Stand on Pedestal
Antique Silver Dish with Handle

Vintage Oneida Silver Dish on Pedestal
Vintage Silver Covered Serving Dish

2 Silver 13&€+ Serving Spoons

Vintage Mother of Pearl Handle
Spreader/Knives & Sterling Sugar Shovel/Spoon

Rogers Gold Plate Tableware 53 Piece Set

Discontinued Mikasa Imperial Lapis Serving
Platter

MIkasa Imperial Lapis Dinner Plates (10)
Mikasa Imperial Lapis Rim Soup Bow! (10)
Mikasa Imperial Lapis Salad Plates (10)
Mikasa Imperial Lapis Cups and Saucers
Vintage Oneida Crystal Wine/Beverage (12)
Assorted Crystal Stemware Lot of 5 Pc

Brother CS6000 Sewing Machine and
Attachments

Antique Roseville Green Foxglove Vase

Antique Roseville Pink Poppy Bowl

Vintage 19404€™s Open Rose Floral Vase

Vintage 1940&€™s Hull Wildflower Pitcher

Vintage 1940&€™s McCoy Grapes & L eaves Pitcher
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Lot

0202
0203
0204

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

0211
0212

0213
0214
0215

0216
0217
0218

0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

0238
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Title

Vintage 19404 ™s McCoy Blossom Time Vase
Vintage Weller Rare Y ellow Cornucopia Vase

1930's Weller Wild Rose Green Cornucopia
Vase

Vintage Weller Sea Green Vase Rare

Vintage Weller Sea Green Floral Cameo Vase
Vintage 1940&€™s Wall Pocket Vases Pair
Tiffin Glass Y ellow Candle Holders Pair
Vintage Italian Urn with Handles

2 vintage Sunbeam Mixmaster Glass Mixing
Bowls

Vintage Bake Oven Nesting Bowls Set of 3

Antique Universal Potteries/Cambridge Pottery
Mixing Bowl

Primitave Y ellow Stoneware Pitchers (2)
Antique Haviland Jewel China Set

Antique Limoges France Elite Works BWDIO
China 9 Pieces

6 Pieces Assorted Pottery Planters & Vases
Vintage Mexican Pottery Clay Mayan Figurines

Handcrafted in Mexico Gourd Dish & Votive
Holder

Mexican Art Pottery Blue & White Trinket Box
with Silver Pewter Lid

Handcrafted & Signed Pottery Decor 8 Pc Lot
Pair of Rooster Pictures Framed Wall Art
Metal Rooster & Hen Decor Votive Holders
Etched Blue Glass Compote with Roosters
Rooster with Chick Teapot

Ceramic Hen Egg Plate

Rooster Serving Platter Decor

Nesting Hen Chicken Maosaic Wall Art Decor

Vintage Made in Japan Roosters Ceramic Spice
Shakers in Wooden Holder Decor

Vintage 3 Piece Rooster Stacking Tea Pot Set
Huge Heavy Duty Aluminum Stock Pot

Rival Toaster Oven

Power Pressure Cooker XL

Assorted Cook Books Lot

Vintage Brockway Square Punch Bowl Set
Vintage/Antique Miniature Cups Lot

Vintage Cups, Cups and Saucers Lot

Christmas Gingerbread People Pitcher & Mugs
Set

Assorted Christmas Decor Lot



Lot
0239

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

0253
0254
0255
0256

0257
0258
0259

0260

0261

0262
0263
0264
0265

0266
0267

0268
0269
0270

0271

Title

Wooden Holiday Hangers Decor Three Piece
Lot

Yeti Mug and a Stainless Insulated Tumbler
Magnavox DVD Player and DVDs Lot

National Geographic Magazines Lot of 26
Vintage Dental Tools (A)

Vintage Dental Tools (B)

Antique Dental S.S White Filling Porcelain Box

| Phone Accessories L ot/Otter Box/ Sakroots
Onn

Vintage Wood Twin Head Board

&€oBlesseda€s Wrapped Canvas Wall Art

Artificial Flowers Wreaths and Fruit Swag Lot
Preston and Child &€cePendregasta€s Series Books Lot
Creative Memories and Others Scrapbook Lot

Antique Books Set &€ce The Library of
Entertainment&€e

Antique &od_ittle Leather Library&€s Set of 30 Books
Ducks Tapestry Table Topper/Wall Hanging
Vintage Ducks Figurine with Quartz Clock

Antique &oadM odern American Encyclopediaéd€e Full 8
Vol. Set

Vintage Split Bamboo Fly Rods Lot
Vintage Duck Lamp

2 Vintage Made in England tea Tins Asian
Decor

1956 H.G Wells The Outline of History Set of 2
Books

Vintage Pillow Cases Lot Embroidered and
Hand Crochet Edges

Vintage Embroidered Hand Tea Towels Lot
Vintage MacGregor Tourney 3 Wood Golf Club
Vintage Hand Sewn Half Aprons Lot of 3

Vintage Oval Hat/Storage Box with Pheasants
Decor

Catering Table Cloths Lot of 12

2 Vintage Tablecloths with Lace Army Navy
Pattern

2 Vintage Purse/hand Bags
War Eagle & Football Wood Door Hangers

Lawn & Garden Lot :Honda Push Mower and
Wheel Barrow and Water Hose & Redl Court

2 Wood Bar/Counter Stools
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment September 21, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm at 105 Whisper Trace Peachtree City, GA
**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE to select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources by Movers. Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Gregory Ballou (706) 333-
5232, dolly.com and thumbtack.com are all resources that provide this service based on their availability
NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons39
https://www.newnanmovingcompany.com/

